

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH:: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE NO.: W.P.No.9754 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
11.	14.07.2025	<u>KM,J</u> Heard the submissions of learned counsel for the petitioners. There is no representation for the 8th respondent. List on 21.07.2025, under the caption of 'Part Heard'. KM,J MVK	

